
Details of Claimant

Name of Creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by lien or 

attachment 
pending disposal

Whether
lien / attachment

removed? (Yes/No)

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% share in total amount 
of claims admitted

1 M/S Woodpeckers India Private 
Limited 11-03-2023                           1,96,85,682                1,14,64,246 Un-Secured - - - 100.00% 82,21,436

Interest 
Component 
Needs more 

Clarrification

1,96,85,682                         1,14,64,246               100%

NIL NIL

TOTAL

List of Stakeholders as on: 14/04/2023
Annexure–6

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

List of operational stakeholders (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount
of claim
rejected

(Amount in Rs)

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/01/2023MK FURNCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED


